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Inquire for Ann Werme Group pricing



52-1001 BURKE
SS POLO
POLYESTER INTERLOCK

FLAT KNIT COLLAR
OPEN SLEEVES
MOISTURE WICKING
$42

52-1002 CALHOUN
SS POLO
POLYESTER INTERLOCK

TWO TONE STRIPE OTTOMAN
SELF COLLAR
OPEN SLEEVES
MOISTURE WICKING
$52

02-1060 TURNER
SS POLO
POLYESTER INTERLOCK

TWO TONE STRIPE
SELF COLLAR
OPEN SLEEVES
MOISTURE WICKING
$52

496371 663

572544 861

404002 694

684

452

002404 708

496 663

572

684447

418 544

861 070

664 371

100

602 425

630

840 424

615 315

511

    S      M      L      XL   XXL  3XL   4XL

100
404
002
708
447
684
664
371
496
418
663
544
572
861
070
511
602
840
425
424
630
615
315

WHITE
CLASSIC NAVY
BLACK
POPCORN
PLACID BLUE
RIO RED
PINK
ATLANTIS
MARINA
BLUE RADIANCE
RASPBERRY
JACARANDA
SPRING BUD
CORAL QUARTZ
IRON GATE
GRAPE
CARDINAL
SUNKISSED
ULTRAMARINE
ALASKAN BLUE
CHERRYWOOD
MAROON
HUNTER

424

840615 315

511602 070

630

    S       M      L     XL   XXL  3XL   

002
404
694
452
684
371
496
663
544
572
861
424
630
615
840
315
602
511
070

BLACK
CLASSIC NAVY
SUGAR CORAL
ARUBA BLUE
RIO RED
ATLANTIS
MARINA
RASPBERRY
JACARANDA
SPRING BUD
CORAL QUARTZ
ALASKAN BLUE
CHERRYWOOD
MAROON
SUNKISSED
HUNTER
CARDINAL
GRAPE
IRON GATE

572861

002100 404 708

511 840602 694

539 452 823 447

371 496 418 663

544 840

512 602 425 630

315 615 070

     S       M      L     XL   XXL  3XL   

100
002
404
708
511
840
602
694
539
452
823
447
371
496
418
663
544
861
572
840
512
602
425
630
315
615
070

WHITE
BLACK
CLASSIC NAVY
POPCORN
GRAPE
SUNKISSED
CARDINAL
SUGAR CORAL
DUSTED PERI
ARUBA BLUE
MELON
PLACID BLUE
ATLANTIS
MARINA
BLUE RADIANCE
RASPBERRY
JACARANDA
CORAL QUARTZ
SPRING BUD
SUNKISSED
GRAPE/CITRUS
CARDINAL
ULTRAMARINE
CHERRYWOOD
HUNTER
MAROON
IRON GATE 1



02-1077 HOUSTON 
SS POLO
POLYESTER DOUBLE KNIT

SELF COLLAR
OPEN SLEEVES
MOISTURE WICKING
$52

404 861

602

002

315

544

046 615

52-1006 RIVERSIDE 
LS 1/4 ZIP PULLOVER
POLYESTER SPANDEX INTERLOCK

CONTRAST NECK TAPE
BANDED BOTTOM AND CUFFS
$69 

404 684002

   XS      S       M      L     XL   XXL  3XL

070

404
002
684
070

CLASSIC NAVY
BLACK
RIO RED
IRON GATE

    S      M      L      XL   XXL  3XL  

002
404
544
861
663
572
418
496
602
315
046
615
424

BLACK
CLASSIC NAVY
JACARANDA
CORAL QUARTZ
RASPBERRY
SPRING BUD
BLUE RADIANCE
MARINA
CARDINAL
HUNTER
HIGH RISE
MAROON
ALASKAN BLUE

663 572 418 496

424

02-1016 BRIXTON
SS CREWNECK TSHIRT
POLYESTER/SPANDEX 
SUEDED JERSEY

STANDARD FIT
SIDE VENTS
MOISTURE WICKING
ANTIMICROBIAL
$32

404100 447 002

   XS      S      M      L      XL   XXL  3XL

100
404
447
002

WHITE
CLASSIC NAVY
PLACID BLUE
BLACK

2



52-1007 OWEN
LS 1/4 ZIP HEATHER SHERPA FLEECE 
PULLOVER

100% POLYESTER  SHERPA FLEECE
YD HEATHER
CONTRAST INNER NECK
OPEN BOTTOM
ELASTIC CUFFS
$79

404 002 091615

   XS      S      M      L      XL   XXL  3XL

52-1005 BRYANT
LS 1/4 ZIP SHERPA FLEECE PULLOVER

100% POLYESTER SHERPA FLEECE
CONTRAST INNER NECK
OPEN BOTTOM
BLACK ELASTIC CUFFS
$69.90

002091

   XS      S       M      L     XL   XXL  3XL

091
002

MAGNET
BLACK

404
002
615
091

CLASSIC NAVY
BLACK
MAROON
QUARRY

3



62-1001 BURKE
SS POLO
POLYESTER INTERLOCK

SELF COLLAR
CURVED HEM
OPEN SLEEVES
WICKING
$42

12-1050 ROBINS
SLEEVELESS POLO
POLYESTER INTERLOCK

SELF COLLAR
STRAIGHT  HEM
WICKING
$40

   XS      S      M      L      XL   XXL  3XL  4XL

404
002
100
664 
371 
663 
861 
544 
496
418

CLASSIC NAVY
BLACK
WHITE
PINK LADY
ATLANTIS
RASPBERRY
CORAL QUARTZ
JACARANDA
MARINA
BLUE RADIANCE

   XS      S      M      L      XL   XXL  

002404 100 708

694 539 664

664

371

002404 100

371

12-1060 TURNER
SS POLO
POLYESTER INTERLOCK

TWO TONE STRIPE
SELF COLLAR
STRAIGHT HEM
OPEN SLEEVES
WICKING
$52

100
496
663
861 
418 
544

WHITE
MARINA
RASPBERRY
CORAL QUARTZ
BLUE RADIANCE
JACARANDA

   XS      S      M      L      XL   XXL  

100 496 418663 544861

496663

418

544861

070

496 418

663 544861

404
002
100
708 
694 
539 
664 
371
663
861
544
496
418
070

CLASSIC NAVY
BLACK
WHITE
POPCORN
SUGAR CORAL
DUSTED PERI 
PINK LADY
ATLANTIS
RASPBERRY
CORAL QUARTZ
JACARANDA
MARINA
BLUE RADIANCE
IRON GATE

4



13-1015 GRAYSON
LS VNECK SWEATER
COTTON/MODAL
HEATHER JERSEY

RAGLAN SLEEVE
FULLY FASHIONED 
12GG
$65

   XS      S      M      L      XL   XXL  

002100 404 447

544 418 861

    XS      S      M      L      XL   XXL

    XS      S      M      L      XL   XXL  

12-1021 HENRY
SS VNECK TSHIRT
POLYESTER/SPANDEX
PEACHED JERSEY

MOISTURE WICKING
ANTIMICROBIAL
$32

12-1049 SHILOH
FULL ZIP JACKET
POLYESTER/SPANDEX
SOLID FRENCH TERRY

MOISTURE WICKING
ANTIMICROBIAL
$75

002100 664 404 447

002404 100 663 418

100
002 
664
404
447

WHITE
BLACK 
PINK LADY
CLASSIC NAVY
PLACID BLUE

404
002
100 
663
418

CLASSIC NAVY
BLACK
WHITE 
RASPBERRY
BLUE RADIANCE

100
002
404
447 
544
418
861

WHITE
BLACK
CLASSIC NAVY
PLACID BLUE 
JACARANDA
BLUE RADIANCE
CORAL QUARTZ

5




